
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2019 EQUINOX AWD 2FL 1.5T EXTERIOR: MOSAIC BLACK METALLIC
INTERIOR: JET BLACK

ENGINE, 1.5L TURBO DOHC 4-CYL
TRANSMISSION, 6-SPD AUTOMATIC

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

• CHEVROLET COMPLETE CARE
• SEE WWW.CHEVY.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
  OIL CHANGE AND TIRE ROTATION
  MULTI-POINT VEH. INSPECTION
• 3 YR/36,000 MILES
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER WARRANTY
• 5 YR/60,000 MILES
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY
• ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
• COURTESY TRANSPORTATION

MECHANICAL
• ENGINE, 1.5L TURBO DOHC 4-CYL
  VVT
• TRANSMISSION, 6-SPD AUTOMATIC
• TIRE, COMPACT SPARE

SAFETY & SECURITY
• ANTILOCK BRAKE SYSTEM,

  4 WHEEL DISC
• STABILITRAK-STABILITY CONTROL
  SYSTEM W/ TRACTION CONTROL
• TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR
  (EXCL SPARE TIRE)
• AIRBAGS, DUAL-STAGE, FRONTAL
  DRIVER AND RIGHT FRONT PASS.
  W/ PASSENGER SENSING SYSTEM
  SIDE-IMPACT, SEAT MOUNTED,
  DRIVER AND RIGHT FRT
  PASSENGER, HEAD CURTAIN, SIDE
  FRONT AND REAR OUTBOARD
  SEATING POSITIONS
• KEYLESS OPEN
• KEYLESS START
• REAR VISION CAMERA
• TEEN DRIVER
• DRIVER CONFIDENCE PLUS PKG:
• HEADLAMPS, INTELLIBEAM AUTO
  HIGH BEAM CONTROL
• FOLLOWING DISTANCE INDICATOR
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• LANE KEEP ASSIST WITH LANE

  DEPARTURE WARNING
• LOW SPD FORWARD AUTO BRAKING
• FRONT PEDESTRIAN BRAKING
• DRIVER CONFIDENCE PACKAGE:
• LANE CHANGE ALERT WITH SIDE
  BLIND ZONE ALERT
• REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT
• REAR PARK ASSIST

EXTERIOR
• WHEELS, 17"  ALUMINUM
• HEADLAMPS, HID
• DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS,  LED
• LUGGAGE CARRIER PROVISIONS,
  ROOF MOUNTED

INTERIOR
• PREMIUM CLOTH SEAT TRIM
• SEAT ADJUSTER, DRIVER 8-WAY
  POWER W/ 2-WAY POWER LUMBAR
• SEAT, REAR SPLIT-FOLDING
• AUDIO SYSTEM, 6 SPEAKER
• LEATHER WRAP STEERING WHEEL
• DRIVER INFO - COLOR DISPLAY

• 2 USB PORTS, AUXILIARY INPUT
  JACK
• 2 USB PORTS, SECOND ROW,
  CHARGE ONLY

CONNECTIVITY FEATURES
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES CAPABLE
  (SUBJECT TO TERMS
  SEE ONSTAR.COM)
• 4G LTE WI-FI (R) HOTSPOT
  CAPABLE (SUBJECT TO
  TERMS SEE ONSTAR.COM)
• SIRIUSXM ALL ACCESS + SERVICE
  SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY
  BY SIRIUSXM AFTER 3 MTHS

OPTIONS & PRICING

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $30,015.00

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

DRIVER CONVENIENCE PACKAGE: 1,325.00

• LEATHER WRAPPED SHIFT LEVER
• REAR LIFTGATE, POWER
• REMOTE VEHICLE START
• DRIVER & FRONT PASSENGER
  HEATED SEATS
• AIR CONDITIONING, DUAL ZONE
  AUTO CLIMATE CONTROL
• UNIVERSAL HOME REMOTE
BLACK BOWTIE EMBLEMS 195.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)
REAR MOLDED SPLASH GUARDS 100.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)

TOTAL OPTIONS $1,620.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $31,635.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,195.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $32,830.00

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)costAnnual fuel

over 5 years
compared to the

average new vehicle.

Fuel Economy and Environment

save
$0

in fuel costs
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This vehicle emits 334 grams CO2 per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Fuel Economy

27 MPG

combined city/hwy city

25
highway

30

Small SUVs range from 18 to 120 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 136 MPGe.

3.7 gallons per 100 miles

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain
your vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 27 MPG and costs $7,000 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates
are based on 15,000 miles per year at $2.55 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent.
Vehicle emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog. 

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

Overall Vehicle Score
Based on the combined ratings of frontal, side and rollover.
Should ONLY be compared to other vehicles of similar size and weight.

Frontal
Crash

Driver
Passenger

Based on the risk of injury in a frontal impact. 
Should ONLY be compared to other vehicles of similar size and weight.

Side
Crash

Front seat
Rear seat

Based on the risk of injury in a side impact.

Rollover
Based on the risk of rollover in a single-vehicle crash.

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars (                    ) with 5 being the highest.
Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)

www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

Equipped with the safety and 
security of OnStar ®. 
Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

PARTS CONTENT INFORMATION

FOR VEHICLES IN THIS CARLINE:
U.S./CANADIAN PARTS CONTENT: 37%
MAJOR SOURCES OF FOREIGN PARTS 

CONTENT: MEXICO 41%

NOTE: PARTS CONTENT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINAL

ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTION, OR OTHER NON-PARTS COSTS.

FOR THIS VEHICLE:
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: 

SAN LUIS POTOSI,   MEXICO

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

ENGINE: UNITED STATES

TRANSMISSION: UNITED STATES

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0038 – 07/22/2018

ORDER NO WVWTV4 SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE 1XY26

DEALER NO 44097

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

SAN LUIS POTOSI, MEXICO

VIN 3GNAXTEV5KL367821
             
REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

TINNEY AUTOMOTIVE CORP.            
PO BOX 610                          
GREENVILLE, MI 48838-0610              

  
           

           

{"maker":"CHEVY", "model_year":"2019", "mmc_code":" 1XY26", "vin":"3GNAXTEV5KL367821", "sitedealer_code":" 44097", "sell_source": "13", "order_number": "WVWTV4", "creation_date":"5/17/2019", "Options":["AED", "AEQ", "AG1", "AG6", "AJC", "AKK", "AKO", "AL0", "AL9", "AR9", "ASV", "ATH", "AU3", "AXG", "AXP", "AY0", "A9U", "BN2", "BTM", "BTT", "BTV", "B26", "B34", "B35", "B87", "CJ2", "CNI", "DP6", "DWK", "D31", "D75", "EA1", "EA2", "EF7", "EPM", "E22", "E27", "E28", "FE9", "FJW", "FX3", "FX6", "F48", "GB8", "GNA",
"GND", "G63", "H1T", "IOR", "I19", "JJ2", "JNK", "J60", "J71", "KA1", "KB7", "KC5", "KC8", "KL9", "KRV", "K34", "LHD", "LYX", "MAH", "MM1", "MNH", "NB5", "NE8", "NKC", "NTB", "N34", "Q8E", "RJA", "RSB", "R9N", "SFZ", "SJF", "SLM", "SPM", "TB5", "TDM", "TQ5", "T3S", "T4F", "T74", "T83", "UC3", "UDD", "UD7", "UEU", "UE1", "UE4", "UFG", "UG1", "UHG", "UHH", "UHX", "UHY", "UJM", "UKC", "UKJ", "UMN", "UPG", "USS", "UST", "UTJ", "UVC", "UZ6", "U05", "U2K", "U68", "U80", "U91", "VHM", "VK8", "VQK", "VRG", "VRH",
"VRK", "VRL", "VRM", "VRN", "VRR", "VTI", "VV4", "VY7", "V8D", "WD8", "WMK", "W39", "XL7", "YM8", "Y67", "ZP5", "ZQ2", "0ST", "1SZ", "2FL", "2ST", "3ST", "4AA", "4ST", "5CY", "5ST", "6X1", "7X1", "8X2", "9X2", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "",
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